Cargill

Indicative Nutritional Information

Cargill Cocoa & Chocolate
12500 West Carmen Avenue
Milwaukee, W1 53225-6199

Tel: 414 358 5700

CF-679A Rainbow Superwhite Confectionery Coating

Number of Servings: 1 (100 g per serving)

Weight: 100 g

Nutrient

Calories (kcal)

Protein (g)
Carbohydrates (g)
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)
Total Sugars (g)
Added Sugar (g)

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)
Trans Fatty Acid (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)
Calcium (mg)

Iron (mg)

Potassium (mg)
Sodium (mg)

Ash (g)

Water (g)

Mono Fat (g)

Poly Fat (g)

Vitamin C (mg)
Vitamin A - U (IU)
Phosphorus (mg)
Magnesium (mg)
Theobromine (g)
Caffeine (mg)

Starch (g)

Total Soluble Fiber (g)
Total Insoluble Fiber (g)
Soluble Fiber (2016) (g)
Insoluble Fiber (2016) (g)
Vitamin A - RE (mcg)
Vitamin D - IU (IU)
Folate (mcg)
Manganese (mg)

Zinc (mg)

Copper (mg)

INGREDIENT STATEMENTS:
Sugar, vegetable oil (palm kernel oil, hydrogenated palm kernel and cottonseed oils), nonfat dry milk, milk, glyceryl lacto esters of fatty acids,
titanium dioxide, soy lecithin, salt, and artificial flavor.
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Value
555.8
7.12
55.87

55.59
45.35
33.68
31.06
0.24
5.33
1.55
249.08
0.08
354.43
129.33
2.65
0.65
1.91
0.44
1.44
19.93
197.88
22.01
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1.16
62.18
9.33

0.81
0.01
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